

PS&E JOB NO : 10B016 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008041 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL3746
 HWY : SR 002
 TITLE : US 2
 STEVENS PASS
 RECESSED PLASTIC EDGE LINES
 10B016
 PROJECT : USFS GRANT
 COUNTY(S) : CHELAN, KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Nov 18 2010
 AWARDED ON : Nov 22 2010

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING : APPLY-A-LINE, INC.
 11095 SW INDUSTRIAL WAY 175 ROY RD SW BLDG C
 SUITE A
 TUALATIN OR 970629685 PACIFIC WA 980472135
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100230 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100085

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
PREPARATION								
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	31,429.00	10,000.00	-68.18 % -21,429.00	5,750.00	5,750.00	-81.70 % -25,679.00
TRAFFIC								
2	REPAIR TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR(S)	EST.	2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00 %	2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00 %
3	GROOVED PLASTIC LINE 106240.0000	L.F.	318,720.00	249,664.00	-21.67 % -69,056.00	2,7300	290,035.20	-9.00 % -28,684.80
4	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	28,080.00	25,000.00	-10.97 % -3,080.00	14,500.00	14,500.00	-48.36 % -13,580.00
OTHER ITEMS								
5	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.	400.00	400.00	0.00 %	400.00	400.00	0.00 %
6	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.	5.00	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	5.00	0.00 %
7	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 10/19/2010

*** BID CHECK REPORT ***

TIME: 11:37

PS&E JOB NO : 10B016 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008041 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL3746
 HWY : SR 002
 TITLE : US 2
 STEVENS PASS
 RECESSED PLASTIC EDGE LINES
 10B016
 PROJECT : USFS GRANT
 COUNTY(S) : CHELAN, KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Nov 18 2010
 AWARDED ON : Nov 22 2010

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING : APPLY-A-LINE, INC.
 11095 SW INDUSTRIAL WAY 175 ROY RD SW BLDG C
 SUITE A
 TUALATIN OR 970629685 PACIFIC WA 980472135
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100230 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100085

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
OTHER ITEMS						
8	SPCC PLAN	L.S.				
			1,000.00	100.00	-90.00 %	-55.00 %
					-900.00	-550.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$381,633.00</u>	<u>\$287,168.00</u>	<u>-24.75%</u>	<u>\$313,139.20</u> <u>-17.95%</u>
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$381,633.00</u>	<u>\$287,168.00</u>	<u>-24.75%</u>	<u>\$313,139.20</u> <u>-17.95%</u>